
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN
SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201004070001
05070

04/07/2010
01:00:03

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070227000
089300

201009140002
99240

09/14/2010
10:32:24

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050726000
373860

201007230002
34560

07/23/2010
09:30:08

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040806000
442530

201012080004
11930

12/08/2010
01:44:23

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

201004070001
05080

04/07/2010
01:00:04

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONCUS
SHARON

4 78 Instr
#:20070227000
089300

Lot#:30 Book:4
Pg:78
Sub:ALLENDA
LE
SUBDIVISION

201011160003
84210

11/16/2010
12:56:17

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20061212000
604240

Other:SEE
INST

201011240003
95500

11/24/2010
01:32:54

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SLITER
TERRY A

25 118 Instr
#:20050726000
373860

Lot#:118
Book:25
Pg:118
Sub:RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE 1

201012140004
19970

12/14/2010
02:26:50

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

JIMENEZ
EFRAIN H

Instr
#:20040806000
442530

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


