Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Grantee; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201004070001 05070	04/07/2010 01:00:03	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070227000 089300	
201009140002 99240	09/14/2010 10:32:24	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050726000 373860	
201007230002 34560	07/23/2010 09:30:08	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040806000 442530	
201012080004 11930	12/08/2010 01:44:23	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CITIMORTGAG E INC						
201004070001 05080	04/07/2010 01:00:04	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONCUS SHARON			4	78	Instr #:20070227000 089300	Lot#:30 Book:4 Pg:78 Sub:ALLENDA LE SUBDIVISION
201011160003 84210	11/16/2010 12:56:17	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20061212000 604240	Other:SEE INST
201011240003 95500	11/24/2010 01:32:54	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SLITER TERRY A			25	118	Instr #:20050726000 373860	Lot#:118 Book:25 Pg:118 Sub:RIDGE AT STONEHAVEN PHASE 1
201012140004 19970	12/14/2010 02:26:50	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	JIMENEZ EFRAIN H					Instr #:20040806000 442530	Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST